Membership Subscription:
Branch members shall pay their subscription to their branch.
Direct members shall pay their subscription directly to the Hon. Treasurer of the Association.

Life Member INR 10000 (Rs. Ten
thousand) 10000 + 18% GST

Total Amount
Rs11800/-(Eleven
Thousand Eight
Hundred )

Life Associate
Member

INR 8000 (Rs. Eight
thousand ) 8000 + 18% GST

Total Amount
Rs 9440 (Nine
Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty)

Institutional
Member

INR 30000 (Rs. Thirty
thousand)

30,000 +18% GST Total Amount
Rs 35,400/- (Thirty-
five Thousand and
Four Hundred)

Branches will have the liberty to charge a higher rate of subscription from their members.

3. Application for Membership: Application to be made in prescribed form through any
branch of IAOH. If a local or state branch does not exist in an area, the candidate may